
For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2008 HONDA CIVIC LX

VIN: 2HGFA16548H329437

SEDAN 4 DR

1.8L L4 MPI SOHC 16V

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options 

Search for other 2008 HONDA CIVIC vehicles in

Charlotte, NC

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in North Carolina

1  Detailed record available

  

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of  10/07/09 at 2:08 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

 Ownership History

The number of  ow ners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2008 

Type of ow ner Personal

Estimated length of ow nership 1 yr. 3 mo. 

Owned in the follow ing states/provinces North Carolina 

Estimated miles driven per year ---

 Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage  | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed 
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems w ere reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles

(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems w ere reported by a DMV and not included in this report,

CARFAX w ill buy this vehicle back. Register | View  Terms

 Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage No Issues
Reported
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Glossary

No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX. Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

Check w ith an authorized Honda dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original w arranty estimated to have 21 months remaining. Interested in an extended w arranty?

Warranty
Active

Tell us w hat you know  about this vehicle

 Hot Listings®

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2008 HONDA CIVIC LX

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR

Engine Type: 1.8L L4 MPI SOHC 16V

Standard Equipment: Pow er Window s, Pow er Steering, Air Conditioning,

AM/FM CD/MP3, Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

Modern Nissan of Concord

Inc. 

1-888-237-6298

Distance: 21.38 mi

View  Dealer Inventory 

Contact Dealer

2007 HONDA CIVIC EX

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR

Engine Type: 1.8L L4 MPI SOHC 16V

Standard Equipment: Pow er Window s, Pow er Steering, Air Conditioning,

AM/FM CD/MP3, Power Brakes, Pow er sun / moon roof , Tilt Wheel, 6-digit

Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

Keffer Kia 

704-660-1520

Distance: 32.26 mi

View  Dealer Inventory 

Contact Dealer

2007 HONDA CIVIC LX

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR

Engine Type: 1.8L L4 MPI SOHC 16V

Standard Equipment: Pow er Window s, Pow er Steering, Air Conditioning,

AM/FM CD/MP3, Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

 

Keffer Kia 

704-660-1520

Distance: 32.26 mi

View  Dealer Inventory 

Contact Dealer

 Detailed History

 Owner 1

Purchased: 2008

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
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If you are buying this vehicle
from a private seller, check
to be sure any associated
lien on the vehicle has been
paid off.

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle! 1-ow ner 2008 Honda Civic
LX vehicles are w orth an average of  $1,522 more to
consumers because 1-ow ner vehicles tend to be
consistently driven and maintained. Use this as a guide
w hen comparing vehicles. Learn More

SmartBuyer Checklist - I've created a checklist of
specific questions for you to ask the seller about this
2008 Honda Civic LX.

V iew Full G lossary

Purchased: 2008

Type: Personal

Where: North Carolina

Est. miles/year: ---

Est. length

owned:

6/23/08 -

present 

(1 yr. 3 mo.)

06/23/2008
 

 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlotte, NC
Title
#771008081752251  

Registration issued or renew ed
First ow ner reported
Registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

 

 Tell us w hat you know  about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at ww w .carfax.com

 Glossary

First Owner
When the first ow ner(s) obtains a title from a Department of  Motor Vehicles as proof of  ow nership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an ow ner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ow nership. To provide estimated number of ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ow nership is available for vehicles manufactured af ter 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New  Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review  a vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 10/07/09 2:08 PM (EDT)
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2008 Honda Civic LX
VIN: 2HGFA16548H329437
Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR
Engine Size: 1.8L L4 MPI SOHC 16V
Drivetrain: Front Wheel Drive 

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty: 
Basic Warranty Active 
Please confirm remaining factory w arranty and
extended w arranty options w ith your dealer!

The original manufacturer's w arranty includes: 
36 months or 36,000 miles

 

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary

of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback

Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the follow ing state/province: North Carolina

None of these major title problems w ere reported by a
state Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Flood, Hail,

Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Mechanical

Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the follow ing:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company . All rights reserv ed. Patents pending. 07.Oct.2009 13:08:50
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© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company . All rights reserv ed. Patents pending. 07.Oct.2009 13:08:50

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer w arranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2008 HONDA
CIVIC LX (2HGFA16548H329437). Please confirm remaining factory w arranty and extended w arranty options w ith your dealer.
Interested in an extended w arranty?
CARFAX used time only to calculate the remaining w arranty coverage because no odometer readings w ere reported to CARFAX for this
vehicle.
 
VIN: 2HGFA16548H329437
Estimated start date of warranty: 06/23/2008
Last CARFAX reading reported on : No odometer reading reported
Today's Date: October 7, 2009
Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining w arranty coverage.

Enter current mileage: 6000  Submit Comments

 
Type of Coverage: Original Warranty: Estimated Remaining Coverage:
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 21 months or 36,000 miles
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 45 months or 60,000 miles
Emissions No data reported to CARFAX
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 45 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable No data reported to CARFAX
Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX
Safety belt & inf latable restraint 180 months or 150,000 miles 165 months or 150,000 miles
Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles 81 months or 80,000 miles
Notes: Transferable: no cost, unlimited ow ners covered. Roadside assistance is not provided.

2005-2008 model year battery coverage 3/unlimited, no pro-rate. 2004 and earlier battery
coverage 4 years, w ith 100% coverage for first 2 years. 2006 and earlier seatbelts
covered for the useful life of the vehicle. 2007-2008 seatbelt coverage is 15/150,000.
Insight battery covered for 8/80,000. Civic Hybrid w arranty coverage is 10/150,000 in CA,
CT, MA, ME, NY, and VT Manufacturer covers federal emissions components under basic
w arranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to ow ners manual for specific
details.

 
CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining w arranty coverage. It does not take into account some
vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer w arranty or ow nership transfers that may
decrease w arranty coverage. This w arranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete
w arranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the HONDA w eb site.
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2008 HONDA CIVIC LX
Sedan 4 DR
Front wheel drive  

CARFAX has collected the industry's leading used car safety and reliability ratings into one, convenient report.

With this report, you'll know the safety and reliability of your next used car. All information presented in this

report is specific to the 2008 HONDA CIVIC LX. Please view the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for the detailed
history of a specific used HONDA. 

 

  Safety:
This information will help you select a vehicle model

that meets your expectations for safety and security.

NHTSA Crash Test Results

IIHS Crash Test Results

IIHS Low Speed Damage Repair

HLDI Injury, Collision, & Theft

NHTSA Safety Recalls

  Reliability:
Use this information to check how re liable a vehicle

model is before you buy.

J.D. Power and Associates Ratings

Identifix Reliability Ratings

Original Manufacturer Warranty

Awards

Let us do the work!

Be the first to know about 2008 HONDA CIVIC LX vehicles just listed for sale in your area.

Zip Code  

NHTSA Crash Test Results

  

Frontal Crash: Rating:  

Driver  

Passenger  

Side Crash: Rating:  

Front Seat  

Rear Seat  

Rollover Resistance: Rating:  

Rollover Resistance  

The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) provides 3 different ratings - full-width frontal

crash test , side impact crash test , and rollover resistance . The frontal crash test indicates how well the
safety features and restraints will protect an occupant in a head-on collision. The side-impact test conveys the

chance of a severe chest injury, while the rollover resistance rating estimates the risk of rolling over in a single

vehicle crash. Go to NHTSA to learn more about these results. 

Back to top 

IIHS Crash Test Results

IIHS Crash Test Results for the 2008 HONDA CIVIC LX are not available in CARFAX Safety & Reliability Ratings.
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Back to top 

Low-Speed Damage Repair

Front Crash Description: Front Crash Cost:
Front into flat barrier  Not tested by IIHS

Front into angle barrier  Not tested by IIHS

Rear Crash Description: Rear Crash Cost:
Rear into flat barrier  Not tested by IIHS

Rear into pole  Not tested by IIHS

Average Damage Per Test  Not tested by IIHS

Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) conducts four 5 mph crash tests to assess bumper performance. These

results convey how well this 2008 HONDA CIVIC LX bumpers will protect the car body from damage in low-speed

collisions. Low-speed damage repair costs are obtained from the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway Loss

Data Institute. 

Back to top 

Injury, Collision, & Theft Indicators

The Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) does not provide injury, collision or theft
information for this 2008 HONDA CIVIC LX .

Index: Score: Rating:

Injury Index No data from HLDI No data from HLDI

Collision Index No data from HLDI No data from HLDI

Theft Index No data from HLDI No data from HLDI

These scores are stated in re lative terms, with 100 being the average for all cars in each category. Scores greater than

100 represent higher risk in each category. For example, an injury indicator score of 122 means that a passenger in

this model is 22% more likely to be injured in an accident. Injury, collision, and theft indicators are provided by the

Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway Loss Data Institute. 

Back to top 

Safety Recalls

The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) issued no safety recalls for this 2008
HONDA CIVIC LX.

This 2008 HONDA CIVIC LX safety recall information was provided by the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety,

Highway Data Loss Institute and is derived from the National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration list of safety
recalls. P lease call the National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration Auto Safety Hotline at 1-888-DASH-2-DOT (1-

888-327-4236) to report safety defects or to obtain information on cars, trucks, child seats, and highway or traffic

safety. CARFAX does not review, validate or edit the information and statements provided by the National Highway

Traffic and Saftey Administration, which do not represent the opinion of CARFAX.

Back to top 

J.D. Power Ratings

Ownership: Rating:
Overall Manufacturing Quality
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  Mechanical Manufacturing Quality

  Feature and Accessory Manufacturing Quality

  Body and Interior Manufacturing Quality

Overall Design Quality

  Mechanical Design Quality

  Feature and Accessory Design Quality

  Body and Interior Design Quality

Overall Appeal

  Performance

  Comfort

  Feature and Instrument Panel

  Style

J.D. Pow er and Associates uses selected highlights from the f irm's quality and customer satisfaction syndicated studies to create
the Power Ratings at the model-level. These ratings and aw ards are based on model rankings w ithin each vehicle segment, w hereas
Power Circle Ratings compare all models across segments.
All information provided by J.D. Pow er and Associates is proprietary information ow ned by J.D. Pow er and Associates and is protected by
U.S. and international copyright law  and conventions. Reproduction of  this information, in w hole or in part, by any means is prohibited
w ithout the express w ritten consent of J.D. Pow er and Associates, other than printing copies of the JDPA content by site visitors for their
personal use. J.D. Pow er and Associates® is a registered trademark of J.D. Pow er and Associates.

Back to top 

Identifix Reliability Ratings

Category: Comments: Rating:
Engine No data from source

Transmission &

Driveline
No data from source

Steering & Suspension No data from source

Brakes No data from source

Heating & Air

Conditioning
No data from source

Starting & Charging No data from source

Accessories No data from source

This 2008 HONDA CIVIC reliability information w as provided by Identifix. Identif ix is the nation's largest technical support service for the
aftermarket auto repair industry. CARFAX does not review , validate or edit the information and statements provided by Identifix, w hich do
not represent the opinion of CARFAX.

Back to top 

Original Manufacturer Warranty

Coverage: Years/Mileage:
Basic 3 years or 36,000 miles  

Drivetrain 5 years or 60,000 miles  

Emissions No data from source  

Corrosion 5 years with Unlimited mileage  

Transferable No data from source  

Roadside Assistance No roadside assistance.  

Safety Belt & Inflatable Restraint Safety belt and inflatable restraint system are covered for 15 years or

150,000 miles.  

Specific Components 8 years or 80,000 miles  

Notes: Transferable: no cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside assistance is

not provided. 2005-2008 model year battery coverage 3/unlimited, no
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pro-rate. 2004 and earlier battery coverage 4 years, with 100% coverage

for first 2 years. 2006 and earlier seatbelts covered for the useful life  of

the vehicle. 2007-2008 seatbelt coverage is 15/150,000. Insight battery

covered for 8/80,000. Civic Hybrid warranty coverage is 10/150,000 in CA,

CT, MA, ME, NY, and VT Manufacturer covers federal emissions

components under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state.

Refer to owners manual for specific details.  

This 2008 HONDA CIVIC LX warranty information has been provided by J&L Warranty Pros. 

Back to top 

Awards

View awardees recognized by Kelley Blue Book, Edmunds.com, Polk Automotive, and J.D. Pow er and Associates. 

Back to top 

Unauthorized Usage Disclaimer
CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO

RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX

FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF

MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. 

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR

INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX SAFETY & RELIABILITY RATINGS IS SUBJECT

TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE. 

© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. All rights reserved. 
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage 
REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED Go to www.carfax.com to activate your 

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee today!

Guarantee Coverage: 10/07/2009 - 10/07/2010

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2008 HOND CIVIC LX

VIN: 2HGFA16548H329437 Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Driveline: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 1.8L L4 MPI SOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if 
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY

Manufacturer Buyback

Visit www.carfax.com to register today!

Terms and Conditions Apply 
CARFAX agrees to buy this vehicle back from the holder of this Vehicle History Report if the report

indicates the vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee and if a Branded Title  listed above

(as fully defined in the Terms and Conditions) actually exists for this vehicle. YOU MUST REGISTER

TO ACTIVATE THIS FREE GUARANTEE at www.carfax.com in order to be eligible for payment. View

Terms and Conditions at http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx.

© 2009 C A RFA X, Inc ., an R.L. P olk & C o. company. A ll rights  reserved. Patents  pending. 10 /07 /2009 13:10:32 
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2008 HONDA CIVIC
2HGFA16548H329437
Sedan 4 Door

Front Wheel Drive
CARFAX Customer Ratings
The CARFAX Vehicle Rating is provided by real CARFAX customers w ho have ow ned or shopped for this 2008 HONDA CIVIC. Add your
ow n rating. 
THERE ARE CURRENTLY NO CUSTOMER RATINGS FOR THIS VEHICLE

CARFAX Customer Comments

THERE ARE CURRENTLY NO CUSTOMER COMMENTS FOR THIS VEHICLE

Add a CARFAX Rating & Comment

How do you know  about this vehicle?*

 Ow n(ed) it 

 Saw  it for sale 

 Saw  it for sale and test drove it

Rate this vehicle's overall condition:*
Poor (1)  Excellent (5)

Add a current odometer reading in miles:

5920  Example: 12,345

Type the words that appear in the image below:*

lokses  

Tell us what you know  about this car. Was it well

maintained? Has it been damaged? How did it drive?
What you should and should not include in the review .
- Comment on this vehicle only
- Don't include names, e-mails or addresses
- View  CARFAX Guidelines & Terms of Use
- If you have a question for CARFAX, go to the CARFAX Help
Center.

This car is like brand new.  It 

only has 5920 miles on it and has 

been garage kept since new.  

 
1000 characters remaining 

Recalculate Warranty  View  example comment 

* Required fields

CARFAX only displays comments in compliance w ith the CARFAX Ratings & Comments Guidelines. It does not validate these comments but
reserves the right to accept or decline any entry. CARFAX does not inspect vehicles and recommends you have a vehicle inspected by your
dealer or mechanic before buying. Questions for CARFAX? Go to the CARFAX Help Center.
© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 07.Oct.2009 13:10:42
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